No. C 104505

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION OF IDAHO, INC.
AMY COLLINS

PO BOX 1897

BOISE ID 83701

KATHY GRIESMYER
910 W MAIN ST STE 248
BOISE 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LINDY HIGH 1012 N. 18TH STREET
DIRECTOR CASEY BENDER 319 MARK STREET

DIRECTOR DONNA YULE 210 S. WALLACE ST
PRESIDENT MICHAEL BARTLETT P.O. BOX 2772

DIRECTOR ERIKA BIRCH 802 W. BANNOCK ST., STE 308
TREASURER KIM BESWICK P.O. BOX 2726

DIRECTOR KATHLEEN ARCHER 2801 N. 26TH ST.

DIRECTOR SHAAKIRRAH SANDERS 1604 W. BANNOCK ST APT 102
SECRETARY JESSICA BRIGGS 1302 N. 13TH ST.

DIRECTOR MARTY DURAND 3259 N. FRONTIER WAY
DIRECTOR BILL KILLEN 734 S. CORAL PL

DIRECTOR MICHAEL PALMER 923 N. 3RD STREET

VICE PRESIDENT DON READING 6070 HILL RD.

DIRECTOR SARA SHEPARD 2312 PLEASANTON AVE.
DIRECTOR DAN HENRY 7611 S. 8THW

City State
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
COEUR DALENE  ID USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA

Country

Postal Code
83702
83705
83705
83701
83702
83701
83702
83702
83702
83713
83705
83814
83703
83702
83402

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 104505

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Amy Collins
Name (type or print): Amy Collins

Date: 11/18/2014
Title: Office Manager

Processed 11/18/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




