No. C 104505 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Dec 31, 2014 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION OF IDAHO, INC. AMY COLLINS PO BOX 1897 BOISE ID 83701		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) KATHY GRIESMYER 910 W MAIN ST STE 248 BOISE 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	LINDY HIGH		1012 N. 18TH STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
DIRECTOR	CASEY BENDER		319 MARK STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83705								
DIRECTOR	DONNA YULE		210 S. WALLACE ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83705								
PRESIDENT	IT MICHAEL BAR'		P.O. BOX 2772	BOISE	ID	USA	83701								
DIRECTOR	RECTOR ERIKA BIRCH		802 W. BANNOCK ST., STE 308	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
TREASURER	KIM BESWIC	CK	P.O. BOX 2726	BOISE	ID	USA	83701								
DIRECTOR	IRECTOR SHAAKIRRAH SANDERS ECRETARY JESSICA BRIGGS IRECTOR MARTY DURAND IRECTOR BILL KILLEN		2801 N. 26TH ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
DIRECTOR			1604 W. BANNOCK ST APT 102	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
SECRETARY			1302 N. 13TH ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
DIRECTOR			3259 N. FRONTIER WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83713								
DIRECTOR			734 S. CORAL PL	BOISE	ID	USA	83705								
DIRECTOR	MICHAEL PALMER		923 N. 3RD STREET	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814								
VICE PRESIDENT	DON READING		6070 HILL RD.	BOISE	ID	USA	83703								
DIRECTOR	SARA SHEPARD		2312 PLEASANTON AVE.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
DIRECTOR	DAN HENRY		7611 S. 8TH W	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual		6. Annual Report	must be signed.*												
ID		Signature: Amy Collins Date: 11/18/2014													
C 104505		Name (type or print): Amy Collins Title: Office Manager													
Processed 11/18/2014		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.													